July 2, 2025
www.pfcestore.com - 763-425-7890 / 800-328-2350
Page: 1 PFC eStore
Pumps, Filters & Controls store with B2B
solution
July 2, 2025
MARCH PUMP MAGDRIVE,
MATERIAL'S POLYPRO-
CERAMIC-VITON BC-3CP-
MD-115V
March Pump brand new
SKU: BC-3CP-MD-115V
Stock: 1 in stock
Categories: Inventory Sale!
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Unit 60Hz
System US Metric
Max Flow 10 GPM 37.8 LPM
Max Head 20.5 FT 6.25 M
Power 0.06 HP 0.04 KW
50Hz
US Metric
8.7 GPM 33 LPM
14.7 FT 4.5 M
0.06 HP 0.04 KW
July 2, 2025
www.pfcestore.com - 763-425-7890 / 800-328-2350
Page: 2 PFC eStore
Pumps, Filters & Controls store with B2B
solution
July 2, 2025
Electrical/Air: 115V 50/60Hz or 230V 50/60Hz
Inlet: 3/4"FPT
Outlet: 1/2"MPT
Pump Curve
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
Weight 10 lbs
Dimensions 12 × 6 × 7 in
Manufacturer March Pump